
2014 AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES

RESULTS ‐ YOUTH KOBUDO

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME ST

FEMALE

AGE: 6‐9‐10

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Ellie Wunderlich IL

2 Maria Paviadakis IN

3 Gabriella Semple IL

AGE: 9‐10

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Stephanie Hillyer WA

2 Kaitlyn Pamplona FL

3 Kayla Spahn NY

AGE: 11‐12

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Leah Hanacek IL

2 Gloria Mangold OH

3 Danielle Martin‐Fisher FL

AGE: 14

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Ashley Leon FL

2 Persephone Ross IL

3 Kaitlin Leslie IN

AGE: 15‐17

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Alyssa Crane NY

2 Judith Morales IL

MALE

AGE: 7

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Keyan Payton IN

2 Gavin Thornberry IN

3 Kristian Taneski IN



RESULTS ‐ YOUTH KOBUDO

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME ST

AGE: 8

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Santino Galvez FL

2 Chase Polley FL

3 Maximo Lozano IL

AGE: 9

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Micah Holmes IL

2 Jacob Sharpnack OH

AGE: 10

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Luca Galvez FL

AGE: 16

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 William McKee FL

AGE: 8

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Masayasu Nitta NJ

2 Tannen Shirley OH

AGE: 10‐11

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Elijah Chang OH

2 Matthew Hillyer WA

3 Daniel Michalik MI

AGE: 12

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Joshua Heidenreich IL

2 Siddharth Pandya MN

3 Zachary Dean NY

AGE: 13

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Devon Brown WA

2 Charles Tilkemeier IL

3 Presley Saffert IL



RESULTS ‐ YOUTH KOBUDO

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME ST

AGE: 14‐15

EXP: INT/ADV

1 William Tilkemeier IL

2 Mark Prokopiuk MN

3 Tanner Mccorvey TX

AGE: 18

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Nicholas Labbate NY



2014 AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES 

RESULTS ‐ KATA

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME ST

FEMALE

AGE: 6‐7‐8

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Xochitl Paloma IL

2 Gabriella Semple IL

3 Kristin Frey NJ

AGE: 9

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Ellie Wunderlich IL

2 Caitlin Frey NJ

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Stephanie Hillyer WA

2 Maile Nacu IL

AGE: 10

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Madilyn Jennings IN

2 Angel Conanan IL

3 Maria Paviadakis IN

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Alyssa Yates IL

2 Kaitlyn Pamplona FL

3 Kayla Spahn NY

AGE: 11‐12

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Christine Conanan IL

2 Makenna Rigg IL

3 Alyssa Donley IN

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Claire Overfelt IN

2 Sarah Emmel IL

3 Danielle Martin‐Fisher FL



RESULTS ‐ KATA

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME ST

AGE: 12‐13

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Zoe Meszaro FL

2 Leah Hanacek IL

3 Lauren Stucky IN

AGE: 13‐14‐17

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Victoria Gin IL

2 Isha Mehta IL

3 Cayla‐Ann Kelton MS

AGE: 14

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Kaitlin Leslie IN

2 Ashley Leon FL

3 Angel Jose IL

AGE: 15‐16

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Jojo Nierras IL

2 Kelly Arredia IL

3 Judith Morales IL

AGE: 17

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Sloane Stangel IL

2 Alyssa Crane NY

3 Jordan Kaiden IL

MALE

AGE: 7

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Mateo Nacu IL

2 Keyan Payton IN

3 Gavin Thornberry IN

AGE: 7‐8

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Masayasu Nitta NJ

2 Tannen Shirley OH

3m Milo Platz‐Walker IL



RESULTS ‐ KATA

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME ST

AGE: 8

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Chase Polley FL

2 Santino Galvez FL

3 Maximo Lozano IL

AGE: 9

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Jacob Sharpnack OH

2 Alexander Ingallinera IL

3 Micah Holmes IL

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Rileigh Jose IL

2 Brenden Dons IL

3 Ryan Daly IL

AGE: 10

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Luca Galvez FL

2 Andrew Carr IL

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Matthew Hillyer WA

2 Caleb Adamson IN

3 Zachary Gin IL

AGE: 11

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Domingo Medina TX

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Calvin Dons IL

2 Daniel Michalik MI

3 Elijah Chang OH

AGE: 12

EXP: INT/ADV

1 A.J. Cesar IL

2 Timothy Ohara IL

3 Charlie Reichert‐Powell IL



RESULTS ‐ KATA

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME ST

AGE: 13

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Presley Saffert IL

2 Josue Reyes IL

3 Charles Tilkemeier IL

AGE: 14

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Toby Nierras IL

2 Tanner Mccorvey TX

3 Max Doyle IL

AGE: 15

EXP: INT/ADV

1 William Tilkemeier IL

2 Noah Kaiden IL

3 Andrew London IL

AGE: 16

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 William McKee FL

AGE: 16‐17

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Eric Bernstein IL

2 Alexander Gale IL

3 Levi Whittaker OR



2014 AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES

RESULTS ‐ KUMITE

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME ST LIGHT/HEAVY

FEMALE

AGE: 6‐7‐8‐9

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Gabriella Semple IL

2 Xochitl Paloma IL

3 Kristin Frey NJ

3 Caitlin Frey NJ

AGE: 9

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Stephanie Hillyer WA

2 Maile Nacu IL

AGE: 10

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Madilyn Jennings IN

2 Maria Paviadakis IN

3 Angel Conanan IL

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Alyssa Yates IL LIGHT

2 Kayla Spahn NY LIGHT

3 Maxine Ivey IL LIGHT

1 Kaitlyn Pamplona FL HEAVY

2 Joann Mancha IL HEAVY

AGE: 11‐12‐13

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Christine Conanan IL

2 Alyssa Donley IN

3 Makenna Rigg IL

3 Isha Mehta IL

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Gloria Mangold OH LIGHT

2 Abigail Catellier FL LIGHT

3 Sarah Emmel IL LIGHT

3 Claire Overfelt IN LIGHT

1 Adison Schwarber KY HEAVY

2 Danielle Martin‐Fisher FL HEAVY



RESULTS ‐ KUMITE

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME ST LIGHT/HEAVY

AGE: 12

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Leah Hanacek IL

2 Olivia Mayleben OH

AGE: 13‐14

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Ashley Leon FL LIGHT

2 Lauren Stucky IN LIGHT

3 Kelli Polit IL LIGHT

3 Natalie Mayleben OH LIGHT

AGE: 14

1 Kaitlin Leslie IN HEAVY

2 Angel Jose IL HEAVY

3 Persephone Ross IL HEAVY

AGE: 14‐17

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Victoria Gin IL

2 Cayla‐Ann Kelton MS

AGE: 15‐16

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Judith Morales IL

2 Kelly Arredia IL

3 Jojo Nierras IL

AGE: 17

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Alyssa Crane NY

2 Jordan Kaiden IL

3 Sloane Stangel IL

MALE

AGE: 6‐7

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Mateo Nacu IL LIGHT

2 Leon Elenovski IL LIGHT

3 Keyan Payton IN LIGHT

3 Jay Kelton MS LIGHT

AGE: 7‐8

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Kristian Taneski IN HEAVY

2 Gavin Thornberry IN HEAVY

3 Tyler Adams IN HEAVY



RESULTS ‐ KUMITE

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME ST LIGHT/HEAVY

AGE: 7‐8

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Milo Platz‐Walker IL

2 Tannen Shirley OH

3 Masayasu Nitta NJ

AGE: 8

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Chase Polley FL

2 Elias Paviadakis IN

3 Maximo Lozano IL

3 Santino Galvez FL

AGE: 9

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Thomas Jennings IN LIGHT

2 Spencer Hahn IL LIGHT

3 Chase Rigg IL LIGHT

3 Jacob Sharpnack OH LIGHT

1 Micah Holmes IL HEAVY

2 Tory Estrada IL HEAVY

3 Alexander Ingallinera IL HEAVY

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Brenden Dons IL

2 Rileigh Jose IL

3 Ryan Daly IL

AGE: 10‐11

EXP: BEG/NOV

1 Andrew Carr IL

2 Domingo Medina TX

3 Luca Galvez FL

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Matthew Hillyer WA

2 Zachary Gin IL

3 Caleb Adamson IN

3 Kyle Trzaskus IL



RESULTS ‐ KUMITE

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME ST LIGHT/HEAVY

AGE: 11

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Elijah Chang OH

2 Daniel Antonson IL

3 Calvin Dons IL

3 Daniel Michalik MI

AGE: 12

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Timothy Ohara IL LIGHT

2 Charlie Reichert‐Powell IL LIGHT

3 A.J. Cesar IL LIGHT

3 Joshua Heidenreich IL LIGHT

1 Matthew Stewart IN HEAVY

2 Jonathan Devito NY HEAVY

3 Siddharth Pandya MN HEAVY

3 Zachary Dean NY HEAVY

AGE: 13

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Josue Reyes IL LIGHT

2 Presley Saffert IL LIGHT

3 Devon Brown WA LIGHT

1 Mason Thompson MS HEAVY

2 Milen Rios IL HEAVY

3 Charles Tilkemeier IL HEAVY

AGE: 14

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Toby Nierras IL

2 Tanner Mccorvey TX

3 Max Doyle IL

3 Brent Taylor IN

AGE: 15

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Andrew London IL

2 Noah Kaiden IL

3 William Tilkemeier IL



RESULTS ‐ KUMITE

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME ST LIGHT/HEAVY

AGE: 16

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Alexander Gale IL

2 Daniel Podlashes IN

AGE: 17‐18

EXP: INT/ADV

1 Eric Bernstein IL

2 Levi Whittaker OR

3 Allahrice Wallin IL

3 Nicholas Labbate NY


